General information about company

Scrip code 530405

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE356F01017
Name of the company {III;\I/IDI?]EHS EAAMEL
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

. Non
S Particular Yes/No Pl Eul Hukla Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder .
Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any
2 Convertible Securities ? e e Mo o
3 \?Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
4 Whpther theAListed En_tity has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 ;/I\glether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 X No No
or otherwise encumbered?
‘Whether company has equity shares with
v differential voting rights? NE N® N N®
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant s

beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of PI\,I;I'_tIOf No. Of Egzal as a % of each class of securities (IX)
- Itly : : total no. of N N
Category of |Nos. Of Uiy paid=jshares) - lisharesi o No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category shareholder | shareholders palq up | up underlAymg held (calculated Total
I) fiis I equity equity | Depository | (VII) = as per SCRR, otal as
shares | shares [ Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIID " | Class Class a % of
held (IV) [ held | (VI) V)+ o eg: X eg:y Total (A+B+C)
W) V1) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 5142045 5142045 | 71.34 5142045 5142045|71.34
Group
(B) Public 5152 2066055 2066055 |28.66 2066055 2066055 | 28.66
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5159 7208100 7208100 (100 7208100 7208100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of Shares
assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of conversion shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Shéres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category . Underlying . 2
shareholder [ Outstanding . convertible |asa held in
(09) X Outstanding s As a % -
(I1) convertible W securities percentage S a 7 As a % dematerialized
- arrants : £ sa%
securities Xi and No. Of |of diluted o of total | form (XIV)
(X) @9, Warrants share No. |total | No.| g oo
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares | (a) |} g
(XD= (VID+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.34 5142045
Group
(B) Public 28.66 1748415
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6890460




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shars,*holdmg Number of Voting B{ghts held in
Partly | No. Of nos as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of 'dy h : h . total no. of - N
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P3¢ |S aresl ) ; Tres shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity "y t %nder {mg (\‘/31;1) _ | (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares egul || Doy — as per SCRR, of
held (Iv) |Shares Receipts | (IV)+ 1057) (v | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (VD) V)+ As a % of X eg:y Voting
W o) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4200116 4200116 | 58.27 4200116 4200116 | 58.27
Any Other
(d) (specify) 1 941929 941929 |13.07 941929 941929 |13.07
(Slu)b'TOtal & 7 5142045 5142045 | 71.34 5142045 5142045 | 71.34
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 5142045 5142045 71.34 5142045 5142045|71.34
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) I (12 1677866 1677866 | 23.28 1677866 1677866 | 23.28
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 284503 284503 |3.95 284503 284503 |3.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (e 101 103686 103686 |1.44 103686 103686 |1.44
oy ol (8) 5152 2066055 2066055 | 28.66 2066055 2066055 | 28.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5152 2066055 2066055 | 28.66 2066055 2066055 | 28.66
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
g 5159 7208100 7208100 [ 100 7208100 7208100 | 100
A+B+C2)
ol 5159 7208100 7208100 [ 100 7208100 7208100 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

G

Group
Shareholding Number of
,asa% Nivmes o Shares
assuming full . pledged or
. Locked in .
No. Of conversion shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying | convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares X o .
Underlying U . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
a nderlying 3 2
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |as a held in
. Outstanding - As a % o
convertible W securities percentage S a % As a % | dematerialized
P arrants o £ sa %
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted o of total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants share No. |total ~|No.| g o
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares| (@) |} g
(XD)= (VID+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 58.27 4200116
(d) 13.07 941929
(Slu)b'T"tal @ 71.34 5142045
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 71.34 5142045
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 23.28 1367726
(a(ii)) 3.95 284503
(e) 1.44 96186
;S;h-Total (B) 28.66 1748415
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)1)+ 28.66 1748415
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 6890460
flolal 100 6890460

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders
D

Manjula
Aggarwal

Sadhu Ram
Aggarwal

Rahul
Agarwal

Udit
Aggarwal

Divya
Aggarwal

Ridhima
Aggarwal

PAN (II)

ABQPA8825L

AAZPA7333D

AIGPA2191]

AQSPA3473H

BSTPA1215M

AMUPA7467M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

900000

700116

700000

700000

600000

600000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

900000

700116

700000

700000

600000

600000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.49

9.71

9.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

900000

700116

700000

700000

600000

600000

Class eg:y

Total

900000

700116

700000

700000

600000

600000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

12.49

9.71

9.71

9.71

8.32

8.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.49

9.71

9.71

9.71

8.32

8.32

Number of Loc

ked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or o

therwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

900000

700116

700000

700000

600000

600000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders | Click here to go back
(0]

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held 4200116
(V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

4200116

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

58.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4200116

Class eg:y

Total 4200116

Total as a % of
Total Voting 58.27
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

58.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 4200116
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders | Cmv Informatics Private Limited
(0]

PAN (II) AACCC3145P Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(3]

[EN
[EN

No. of fully

paid up equity
shares held 941929 941929

(Iv)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

941929 941929

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.07 13.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 941929 941929

Class eg:y

Total 941929 941929

Total as a % of
Total Voting 13.07 13.07
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

13.07 13.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 941929 941929
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

type Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(0}

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
D

[EN

59

28

101

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

100

73785

2655

3206

23940

103686

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

100

73785

2655

3206

23940

103686

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

(=}

1.02

0.04

0.04

0.33

1.43

Number of Voting Rights

held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100

73785

2655

3206

23940

103686

Class eg:y

Total

100

73785

2655

3206

23940

103686

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

o

1.02

0.04

0.04

1.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

1.43

Number of Loc

ked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

73785

2655

3206

16440

96186

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of t
the reporting company, whether direct

indirect*:
Sr. Passport Nationality Passport Nationality | Whether by virtue of:
No. No. inlc {Applical}le No. inf (Applicabfle Rights on
case o .. |incaseo case o .. |incaseo istri ;
Name PAN Nationalit; Name PAN Nationalit; .| distributable | Exercise
a V| Any other a Y| Any other Shares | Y°U09 | 4ividend or | of
foreign is foreign is g any other | control
national selected) national selected) distribution
SADHU Icnlg)vrmatics
1 RAM AAZPA7333D India Private AACCC3145P India 22.78 Yes
AGGARWAL L.
Limited
Total: | 22.78 |0 0




