General information about company	
General information about company	
Scrip code	530405
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE356F01017
Name of the company	JINDAL CAPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
	Category of	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		paid-	shares		total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights				
Category (I)	shareholder (II)			up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5142045			5142045	71.34	5142045		5142045	71.34			
(B)	Public	5152	2066055			2066055	28.66	2066055		2066055	28.66			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	5159	7208100			7208100	100	7208100		7208100	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of		
Category (I)			Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.34					5142045		
(B)	Public				28.66					1748415		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					6890460		

Table	e II - Stateme	nt showing	shareh	olding	g pattern	of the	Promoter a	and Pro	mote	r Group	•		
				No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of		g Rights hourities (IX)			
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	paid-	shares	shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total		
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	of the Promot	ter and Pro	omoter Group						
(1)	Indian	ian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	4200116			4200116	58.27	4200116		4200116	58.27		
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	941929			941929	13.07	941929		941929	13.07		
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	5142045			5142045	71.34	5142045		5142045	71.34		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	5142045			5142045	71.34	5142045		5142045	71.34		
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Public	sharehold	ler						
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5042	1677866			1677866	23.28	1677866		1677866	23.28		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	284503			284503	3.95	284503		284503	3.95		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	101	103686			103686	1.44	103686		103686	1.44		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5152	2066055			2066055	28.66	2066055		2066055	28.66		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5152	2066055			2066055	28.66	2066055		2066055	28.66		
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Non P	romoter- N	Non Public shar	eholder					
Total ( A+B+C2 )		5159	7208100			7208100	100	7208100		7208100	100		
Total (A+B+C )		5159	7208100			7208100	100	7208100		7208100	100		

Table II	- Statemen	t showing		ing pattern	of t	he Pro	mot	ter and	Promoter				
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares				
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
A	Table II - Sta	e II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian	indian											
(a)				58.27					4200116				
(d)				13.07					941929				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.34					5142045				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.34					5142045				
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pı	ıblic sha	reho	lder					
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-instituti	ons											
(a(i))				23.28					1367726				
(a(ii))				3.95					284503				
(e)				1.44					96186				
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.66					1748415				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.66					1748415				
С	Table IV - Sta	atement show	ing shareholdi	ing pattern of t	he N	on Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					6890460				
Total (A+B+C)				100					6890460				

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders	Manjula Aggarwal	Sadhu Ram Aggarwal	Rahul Agarwal	Udit Aggarwal	Divya Aggarwal	Ridhima Aggarwal
PAN (II)	ABQPA8825L	AAZPA7333D	AIGPA2191J	AQSPA3473H	BSTPA1215M	AMUPA7467M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	900000	700116	700000	700000	600000	600000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	900000	700116	700000	700000	600000	600000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.49	9.71	9.71	9.71	8.32	8.32
Number of Vot	ing Rights held i	n each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg:X	900000	700116	700000	700000	600000	600000
Class eg:y						
Total	900000	700116	700000	700000	600000	600000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.49	9.71	9.71	9.71	8.32	8.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.49	9.71	9.71	9.71	8.32	8.32
	ked in shares (X	II) I				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Sha	res pledged or o	therwise encumbe	red (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	900000	700116	700000	700000	600000	600000
Reason for not	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.  Name of the	
Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4200116
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4200116
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.27
	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4200116
Class eg:y Total	4200116
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	58.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.27
	ked in shares (XII)
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4200116
	providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Cmv Informatics Private Limited	
* *	AACCC3145P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
(IV)	941929	941929
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
(VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	941929	941929
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.07	13.07
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	941929	941929
Class eg:y		
Total	941929	941929
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.07	13.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.07	13.07
Number of Lock	red in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)  As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares	941929	941929
Reason for not p	providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder	Promoter	

			Any Other (s)	pecify)		
	l.	l <sub>o</sub>			  -	
Searial No.  Category	1 Trusts	2 HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	5 Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	59	9	4	28	101
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	73785	2655	3206	23940	103686
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	73785	2655	3206	23940	103686
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.02	0.04	0.04	0.33	1.43
Number of Vot	ing Rights	held in eac	th class of securities (IX	()		
Class eg: X	100	73785	2655	3206	23940	103686
Class eg:y						
Total	100	73785	2655	3206	23940	103686
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	1.02	0.04	0.04	0.33	1.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.02	0.04	0.04	0.33	1.43
Number of Loc	ked in shar	res (XII)				
No. (a)  As a % of total						
Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	73785	2655	3206	16440	96186
Reason for not	providing l	PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN						

		significant beneficial owners														
		Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the reporting company, whether direct indirect*:					
5	Sr.	Name PAN		Passport		Nationality			Passport	ort	Nationality	Whethe	r by virt	ue of:		
	No.		PAN ca a fo		PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution
1	L	SADHU RAM AGGARWAL	AAZPA7333D		India		Cmv Informatics Private Limited	AACCC3145P		India		22.78			Yes	
			Total: 22.78 0 0													